PRODUCT

Aperitifs & Fortified Wine 50m| Measures

ABV%

SHERRY
PERNOD
PIMMS

Various
17.0%
25.0%

Spirits 25ml Measures

CIROC VODKA
SMIRNOFF
ROMANOV
BACARDI RUM

CAPTAIN MORGANS

MORGANS SPICED
GLENFIDDICH

SOUTHERN COMFORT

BELLS WHISKEY
JACK DANIELS
JAMESONS
GLENMORANGIE
GORDONS GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN

PORT

Warner Edwards sloe
warner Edwards raspberry
warner Edwards Harrington
warner Edwards elderflower
warner Edwards honeybee
warner Edwards rhubarb

Liguers and Other Spirits 25ml Measures

40.0%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
40.0%
38.0%
40.0%
35.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
Various
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

AMARETTO
COINTREAU
ARCHERS
MALIBU
BAILEYS
DRAMBUIE
TEQUILA
SAMBUCA
SOURZ

TIA MARIA
JAGERMEISTER

ay Inn Corby Tarriff

28.0%
28.0%
18.0%
18.0%
17.0%
35.0%
35.0%
40.0%
20.0%
20.0%
35.0%

Martyn Hewitt

Price

£4.45
£5.40
£4.35

£4.95
£4.75
£4.25
£4.85
£4.85
£4.85
£5.20
£5.05
£4.75
£4.90
£5.15
£5.20
£4.75
£4.90
£4.45
£5.20
£5.10
£4.95
£5.05
£5.15
£5.10

£4.85
£4.95
£4.60
£4.95
£5.85
£5.20
£3.65
£3.65
£3.30
£4.85
£4.50

PRODUCT

Draught Beers & Ciders

1/2 PINT CARLSBERG PILSNER
PINT CARLSBERG PILSNER
1/2 SAN MIGUEL

PINT SAN MIGUEL

1/2 PINT BASS TETLEYS
PINT BASS TETLEYS

1/2 PINT SOMMERSBY
PINT SOMMERSBY

1/2 PINT BIRRA PORETTI
PINT BIRRA PORETTI

Bottled Beers and Alco Pops
PERONI

BUDWEISER ORIGINAL
CORONA

AMIGOS

KOPPABERG
NEWCASTLE BROWN ALE
SAN MIGUEL A/F

WKD

SMIRNOFF ICE

ESTRELLA DAMM
TUBORG

BIRRA PORETTI

Soft Drinks

JUICES

MIXERS

J20

IRN BRU

SPARK WATER

STILL WATER

FRUIT SHOOTS
APPLETISER FLAVOURS
KICK ENERGY

COCA COLA BOTTLES
POST MIX

POST MIX.

CORDIALS

CORDIALS

330ML
330ML
330ML
330ML
568ML
550ML
300ML
275ML
275ML
330ML
275ML
330ML

200ML
200ML
275ML
330ML
330ML
330ML
SMALL
275ML
250ML
330ML
1/2 PINT
PINT
1/2 PINT
PINT

Date

ABV%

4.0%
4.0%
4.8%
4.8%
4.5%
4.5%
4.5%
4.5%
4.1%
4.1%

5.1%
4.8%
4.5%
4.5%
4.5%
4.7%
0.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Price

£2.25
£5.50
£2.90
£5.75
£2.25
£5.50
£2.25
£5.50
£3.00
£5.95

£5.15
£5.10
£5.15
£5.20
£5.95
£6.45
£4.50
£4.80
£4.80
£5.10
£4.50
£4.75

£2.40
£2.40
£3.40
£1.50
£1.90
£1.90
£2.85
£3.45
£3.15
£3.45
£2.15
£4.25
£0.75
£1.50



